
TOTAL 

QTY in LBS BAG SIZE

This Mix Contains:

Sorghum_Sudangrass_Hybrid
Millet

OATS
ANNUAL_RYEGRASS
RAPESEED
TURNIPS
RADISH
CAMELINA
FLAX
COWPEAS
MUNG_BEANS
LENTILS
SOYBEANS__NON_GMO
CLOVER_BALANSA
VETCH

Brassica Other

20% 23%

Frost Grazing

Good Excellent

Hay

Approximate Seeds per pound in mix: Good  

  Approximate

Seeding Rates LB/Acre $/Acre Seeds/Acre

Soil Builder Rate 18 $19.44 1,405,800

Low density rate 20 $21.60 1,562,000

Broadcast or Grazing  rate 21 $22.68 1,640,100

23 $24.84 1,796,300

24 $25.92 1,874,400

25 $27.00 1,952,500

26 $28.08 2,030,600

28 $30.24 2,186,800

29 $31.32 2,264,900

31 $33.48 2,421,100

38 $41.04 2,967,800

44 $47.52 3,436,400

For Current Pricing

(Includes Inoculant, Mixed Product, and Bagging)

 

 

Acres Needed

100

Bagged in your choice of 50 LB bags or up to 2500 LB Bulk 

Bags.  $.02/LB Discount if bagged in 1500 LB or larger Bulk 

Bags.

12/2/2020

Summer Seeded Standard Mix

summer 1Program Type

This Program will fit your Management plans if:

Previous Crop was Soybeans or Corn or other Cereal Crop

Planting Date for Cover Crop is Late May to July

My next crop rotation can go to Corn or Soybeans or other Forage

You want the Cover Crop Mix to use for Graze or ground cover.

You want to recycle nutrients and fix new nitrogen.

You can No-Till Drill the seed.

Have Not Applied a residual herbicide in the past 12 months.

Start Grazing when at 20" height

The Mix Diversity Content:

78,100

Grass Type

40%

Excellent
Mix Potential:

Drought Nitrogen Fixing

Excellent

4.0%

1,464,375

2,440,625

Approximate Seeds/LB

25

19

31

 LBS/acre

1,952,500

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

8.0%

% by Wt.

Send With Questionnaire

 

8.0%
4.0%

12.0%

4.0%
2.0%

8.0%
8.0%

Poor

2,500 50s

Legume Diversity Rating

9.5

Winter Survival

2.0%

16%

20.0%
4.0%

Arrow Seed Co., Inc.

All kinds and varieties subject to availability at time of order.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Customer Service: 1-800-622-4727 Fax: 308-872-6945


