

Send	With	Questionnaire
Fo	or Cur	rent Pricing

12/2/2020

Program Type summer 1 Summer Seeded Standard Mix



Bagged in your choice of 50 LB bags or up to 2500 LB Bulk Bags. \$.02/LB Discount if bagged in 1500 LB or larger Bulk **Acres Needed**

TOTAL **BAG SIZE** QTY in LBS

(Includes Inoculant, Mixed Product, and Bagging)

100 2,500

50s

Approximate

Seeds/Acre

Fax: 308-872-6945

This Mix Contains:	% by Wt.
Sorghum_Sudangrass_Hybrid	8.0%
Millet	8.0%
OATS	20.0%
ANNUAL_RYEGRASS	4.0%
RAPESEED	4.0%
TURNIPS	4.0%
RADISH	4.0%
CAMELINA	4.0%
FLAX	2.0%
COWPEAS	8.0%
MUNG_BEANS	8.0%
LENTILS	4.0%
SOYBEANSNON_GMO	12.0%
CLOVER_BALANSA	2.0%
VETCH	4.0%
	Grass Tyne



The Mix Diversity Content:	Grass Type 40%	Brassica 20%	Legume 16%	Other 23%	Diversity Rating 9.5
Mix Potential:	Drought	Frost	Nitrogen Fixing	Grazing	Winter Survival
wix Potential.	Excellent	Good	Excellent	Excellent	Poor

Approximate Seeds per pound in mix:

Hay 78,100 Good

Seeding Rates	LBS/acre	Approximate Seeds/LB
Soil Builder Rate	25	1,952,500
Low density rate	19	1,464,375
Broadcast or Grazing rate	31	2,440,625
This Program will f	it your Manag	ement plans if:

18	1,405,800
20	1,562,000
21	1,640,100
23	1,796,300
24	1,874,400
25	1,952,500
26	2,030,600
28	2,186,800
29	2,264,900
31	2,421,100
38	2,967,800
44	3,436,400

LB/Acre

Previous Crop was Soybeans or Corn or other Cereal Crop Planting Date for Cover Crop is Late May to July

My next crop rotation can go to Corn or Soybeans or other Forage You want the Cover Crop Mix to use for Graze or ground cover. You want to recycle nutrients and fix new nitrogen.

You can No-Till Drill the seed.

Have Not Applied a residual herbicide in the past 12 months.

Start Grazing when at 20" height